CONSERVATORY

Petite Performers — ages 3-5 (Jazz/Tap Combo Class)

5:00-6:00pm
10:00-11:00am

Thursday
Saturday

PRE-JUNIOR — Ages 5-7
Ballet

Jazz/Tap Combo Thursday
Acro Thursday
Ballet Saturday

JUNIOR — Ages 8-10

Broadway Bound (Musical Theatre)
Acro

Tap

Jazz

Ballet

Hip Hop

Jazz

Acro

Fall Dance Programs

Wednesday 6:30-7:15pm

5:00-6:00pm
6:00-6:45pm
11-11:45am

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

2019/2020

6:15-7:00pm
7:00-7:45pm
5:00-5:45pm
6:30-7:15pm
7:15-8:00pm
6:00-6:45pm
6:45-7:30pm
7:30-8:15pm

FULL
FULL

FULL
FULL
FULL

FULL



YOUTH - Ages 11 and up

Broadway Bound (Musical Theatre) Monday 7:00-7:45pm FULL
Acro Monday 7:45-8:30pm
Tap Tuesday 5:45-6:30pm
Jazz Tuesday 7:15-8:00pm
Ballet Wednesday 8:00-9:00pm FULL
Hip Hop Thursday  7:30-8:15pm

e This age group may be divided based on enrollment

BOYS
Junior Hip Hop Ages 6-9 Thursday 6:45-7:30pm FULL
Youth Hip Hop Ages 10-13 Thursday 8:15-9:00pm

ADULT (8 week session — starts week of Oct 21)

Tap Monday 8:00-8:45pm
Hip Hop Tuesday 8:30-9:15pm
Jazz Thursday 8:30-9:15pm

Please refer to the website or contact the office for continuous updates to the schedule.
If you register for a program we will email you directly if anything changes in the schedule.

OFFICE CONTACT

Studio Cell 705.737.7800

Email barriedance2@gmail.com

Website www.barriedanceconservatory.com

Please add us on FACEBOOK and Instagram for updates and BDC media coverage.



