

Fall Dance Programs 2019/2020

Petite Performers – ages 3-5 (Jazz/Tap Combo Class)

Thursday	5:00-6:00pm	FULL
Saturday	10:00-11:00am	FULL

PRE-JUNIOR – Ages 5-7

Ballet	Wednesday	6:30-7:15pm	FULL
Jazz/Tap Combo	Thursday	5:00-6:00pm	FULL
Acro	Thursday	6:00-6:45pm	FULL
Ballet	Saturday	11-11 45am	

JUNIOR – Ages 8-10

Broadway Bound (Musical Theatre)	Monday	6:15-7:00pm	
Acro	Monday	7:00-7:45pm	
Тар	Tuesday	5:00-5:45pm	
Jazz	Tuesday	6:30-7:15pm	
Ballet	Wednesday	7:15-8:00pm	FULL
Hip Hop	Thursday	6:00-6:45pm	
Jazz	Thursday	6:45-7:30pm	
Acro	Thursday	7:30-8:15pm	

YOUTH - Ages 11 and up

Broadway Bound (Musical Theatre)	Monday	7:00-7:45pm	FULL
Acro	Monday	7:45-8:30pm	
Тар	Tuesday	5:45-6:30pm	
Jazz	Tuesday	7:15-8:00pm	
Ballet	Wednesday	8:00-9:00pm	FULL
Hip Hop	Thursday	7:30-8:15pm	

This age group may be divided based on enrollment

BOYS

Junior Hip Hop Ages 6-9	Thursday	6:45-7:30pm	FULL
Youth Hip Hop Ages 10-13	Thursday	8·15-9·00pm	

ADULT (8 week session – starts week of Oct 21)

Тар	Monday	8:00-8:45pm
Hip Hop	Tuesday	8:30-9:15pm
Jazz	Thursday	8:30-9:15pm

Please refer to the website or contact the office for continuous updates to the schedule. If you register for a program we will email you directly if anything changes in the schedule.

OFFICE CONTACT

Studio Cell 705.737.7800

Email <u>barriedance2@gmail.com</u>

Website www.barriedanceconservatory.com

Please add us on FACEBOOK and Instagram for updates and BDC media coverage.